
DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92
Dippel Johannes 40805 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92
Rüdiger Harald 24367 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 91
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 88
Gebhardt Markus 35526 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 87
Dechamps Harald 30217 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 86
Mathes Jochen 10226 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 83
Thiemar Klaus 30859 4 5 6 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 78
Biebel Herbert 25199 0
Düfert Diethelm 21881 0
Hensel Alfred 43817 0
Kerl Jürgen 39204 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0
Petschel Rainer 43228 0
Wenske Falko 46950 0
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 Abbruch



DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 75
Dechamps Harald 30217 3 3 5 6 6 6 7 7 8 9 60
Biebel Herbert 25199 0
Dippel Johannes 40805 0
Düfert Diethelm 21881 0
Gebhardt Markus 35526 0
Hensel Alfred 43817 0
Kerl Jürgen 39204 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0
Mathes Jochen 10226 0
Petschel Rainer 43228 0
Rüdiger Harald 24367 0
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 0
Thiemar Klaus 30859 0
Wenske Falko 46950 0
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 0



DM 2012 SChwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Dippel Johannes 40805 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94
Hensel Alfred 43817 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 85
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 81
Dechamps Harald 30217 0
Düfert Diethelm 21881 0
Gebhardt Markus 35526 0
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 0
Kerl Jürgen 39204 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0
Mathes Jochen 10226 0
Petschel Rainer 43228 0
Rüdiger Harald 24367 0
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 0
Thiemar Klaus 30859 0
Wenske Falko 46950 0
Biebel Herbert 25199



DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Wenske Falko 46950 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100
Gebhardt Markus 35526 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98
Rüdiger Harald 24367 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97
Düfert Diethelm 21881 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96
Dippel Johannes 40805 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94
Petschel Rainer 43228 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93
Kerl Jürgen 39204 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92
Mathes Jochen 10226 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92
Biebel Herbert 25199 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 89
Thiemar Klaus 30859 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 83
Hensel Alfred 43817 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 80
Dechamps Harald 30217 0
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0



DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rüdiger Harald 24367 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99
Dippel Johannes 40805 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98
Düfert Diethelm 21881 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97
Gebhardt Markus 35526 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97
Kerl Jürgen 39204 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97
Petschel Rainer 43228 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 95
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92
Wenske Falko 46950 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 91
Biebel Herbert 25199 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 90
Mathes Jochen 10226 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 79
Thiemar Klaus 30859 4 6 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 10 74
Dechamps Harald 30217 0
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 0
Hensel Alfred 43817 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0



DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rüdiger Harald 24367 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 95
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92
Hensel Alfred 43817 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 10 76
Mathes Jochen 10226 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 76
Dechamps Harald 30217 0
Dippel Johannes 40805 0
Düfert Diethelm 21881 0
Gebhardt Markus 35526 0
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 0
Kerl Jürgen 39204 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0
Petschel Rainer 43228 0
Thiemar Klaus 30859 0
Wenske Falko 46950 0
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 0
Biebel Herbert 25199



DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Rüdiger Harald 24367 7 8 9 10 10 7 8 8 8 10 7 8 9 10 10 129
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 6 7 9 10 10 4 7 7 8 9 7 7 8 0 10 109
Hensel Alfred 43817 5 6 7 8 10 3 4 7 7 8 3 5 6 7 9 95
Mathes Jochen 10226 3 3 7 9 9 5 6 6 8 9 2 5 6 8 9 95
Biebel Herbert 25199 0
Dechamps Harald 30217 0
Dippel Johannes 40805 0
Düfert Diethelm 21881 0
Gebhardt Markus 35526 0
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 0
Kerl Jürgen 39204 0
Kwade Ulrich 21038 0
Petschel Rainer 43228 0
Thiemar Klaus 30859 0
Wenske Falko 46950 0
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 0



DM 2012 Schwarzpulver
Bottendorf

E10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rüdiger Harald 24367 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 91
Kwade Ulrich 21038 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 88
Mathes Jochen 10226 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 88
Schneider Klaus- Dieter 47457 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 87
Hensel Alfred 43817 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 85
Biebel Herbert 25199 5 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 76
Dechamps Harald 30217 0
Dippel Johannes 40805 0
Düfert Diethelm 21881 0
Gebhardt Markus 35526 0
Heilmann Wilhelm 34346 0
Kerl Jürgen 39204 0
Petschel Rainer 43228 0
Thiemar Klaus 30859 0
Wenske Falko 46950 0
Winkel Hans- Detlef 21323 0


